2.1.2021

Kontonavn: Danske Direkte vej
Periode: 01.01.2020 - 02.01.2021

31.12.2020

30.09.2020

08.07.2020

30.06.2020

31.03.2020

https://netbank2.danskebank.dk/REB/Account/TransactionOverview.aspx?q=42205838&gsSession=v0ASsec91bRK&gsCurltem=4001573276&sc_...

Gebyrer ifglge nota
Gebyrer ifglge nota
Vejbidrag 2020

Gebyrer ifglge nota

Gebyrer ifglge nota

Danske Netbank

Konto: 1551 3001708570

-75,00
-75,00
73.200,00
-75,00

-75,00

1.381.387,29
1.381.462,29
1.381.537,29
1.308.337,29

1.308.412,29
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